
MPH 3-25

Pee Wee

Name Horse's Name Time

Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex (7PM) 15.401

Paisley Purdy Sonnie Boy (5PM) 18.191

Sunny Smith Josie (5PM) 20.358

Gracie Helfrich Sarah (4PM) 23.089

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby (6PM) 23.624

4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 14.116 $359.00

2 Arley Hughes JK Hitman 14.168 $293.00

3 Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 14.355 $245.00

4 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.38 $212.00

5 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.382 $179.00

6 Amber Moore CP Dark Knight 14.389 $147.00

7 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 14.413 $114.00

8 Sheri Vea Dazzlin Daisy Duke 14.426 $82.00

9 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.443

10 Katie Holm Hada Peppymint Lena 14.484

Rheta Mote Splash Talena 14.487

Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.49

Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy 14.521

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia 14.59

Ella Hager To Smart To Dual 14.592

Kathleen Allen Justice 14.61

Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 14.613

Marybeth Clement Hadalena Dude 14.615

Amy Smith Judge Lucy K3 14.615

Division II

1 Henniemar Schak TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 14.665 $323.00

2 Stephanie Searls Pistol 14.703 $264.00

3 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash 14.742 $220.00

4 Andrea McCarthy Rush 14.764 $191.00

5 Tina Byrd We Nita Runner 14.767 $161.00

6 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 14.835 $132.00

7 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 14.847 $103.00

8 Tammy Brusch December Moon 14.86 $73.00

9 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 14.898

10 Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr 14.916

Molly Davis Dualion "Simba" 14.927

Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 14.944

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 14.946

Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 14.963

Jessi Jo Stanfil Sin City Cyclone 14.974

Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 14.985



Kylie Hester Cashiankus 15.007

Joie Smith Duddah La Duh 15.024

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.041

Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 15.057

Charlee Hoge Goose 15.072

Rebecca Hendrix Poco Blue Lou 15.092

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 15.114

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.114

Division III

1 Olivia Haines-Hooker Fly 15.123 $275.00

2 Mackenzie Taylor Hollywoods Littlemis 15.13 $231.50

2 Jody Pinz TK Strawflyin Money 15.13 $231.50

4 Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 15.139 $163.00

5 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.14 $138.00

6 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda" 15.171 $113.00

7 Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dunit 15.183 $88.00

8 Heidi Yarbor Waylon 15.188 $63.00

9 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.189

10 Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 15.214

Samantha Sause Lolos Dash 15.224

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.23

Terrie White Bugs Missin "Rascal" 15.282

Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 15.303

Paige Lantz Meego 15.311

Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 15.318

Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.34

Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash "Cottonwood" 15.362

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 15.366

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.38

Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 15.385

Emily Shoepe Wicked Turner 15.399

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 15.41

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.43

Amorita Anstett Sheeza Dazzling Cash 15.459

Millie Coleman Bueno 15.463

Emily Fish Easily Biankus "Rowdy" 15.475

Brandy Groce Zee 15.491

Jade Ballstaedt A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.492

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy "Ty" 15.521

Ellie Purdy Packin Dynamite 15.53

Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 15.539

Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" 15.547

Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita 15.555

Nick Meuret Heiress 15.575

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 15.6

Division IV

1 Jennifer Norman Fizz 15.653 $239.00

2 Courtney Berreth Windridge Sierra 15.66 $196.00

3 Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater "Echo" 15.741 $163.00



4 Oshi Ward Flash 15.751 $141.00

5 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 15.756 $120.00

6 Karen Richter Taking Flight 15.758 $98.00

7 Tabitha Bielemeier R Lucky Chica 15.795 $76.00

8 Olivia McKenzie Skip The Gray 15.8 $54.00

9 Lynzy Bryant Double Down Kings 15.821

10 Tiffany Meuret Koda 15.853

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.875

Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus 15.878

Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 15.892

Heather Hoge Kimmy 15.907

Madison Wyant Jesse Christina 15.919

Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 15.966

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.003

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.013

Skylar Lindstrom Becky On Safari "Uno" 16.027

Gentry Johnston Ace 16.099

Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.117

Sarah Bills Peponita Boogie 16.137

Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 16.137

Emma Belcher Jackdaniels Barracuda 16.18

Rebekah Grant Harley 16.211

Romy Case Cowboy 16.212

Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 16.221

Alisa Helfrich Nikki 16.449

Emma Ferguson-Gillaspy Gotta Lotta Cash 16.467

Samantha Blackman Drift Time 16.504

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.595

Sydney VonMoos Easy Move Starlite 16.619

Kelsy Heller The Southern Qutee 16.644

Sadie Bateman Travlin By Moonlight 16.653

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.74

Keston Greiner Kyles Firegal 16.753

Tasha Ballstaedt Kipa 17.045

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 17.335

Haylei Hull Katies Koniption "Nutmeg" 17.378

Kit Thompson Handee Man 17.403

Samantha Blackman Two Bardrinks A Jack 17.672

Lauren Jacobs Hot N Spicy Tenders 17.936

Jade Ballstaedt Easy 17.998

Reegan Bills Some Kind Of Jazz 18.53

Megan Townsend Renumeration 20.958

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 23.247

Grace Kenworthy McGuyver 26.584

Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise no time

Hope Riesterer Perkeys Scramblin Pistol no time

Wylie Sturm Shez All The Rave no time

Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash no time

Linnea Fraki Corona River no time



Nick Meuret Hero no time

Emily Hampton Peacock Savana no time

Lisa Mulholland Lightning no time

Isabelle Hefley Colton no time

Makayla Johnson KVS FameDontCome EZ no time

Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too "Elliot" no time

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back no time

Melissa Roll Rocket no time

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie no time

Ronnie Broadfoot Emmy Lou no time

Ronnie Broadfoot Jets Double Good no time

Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Lauren Jensen Cash Powered Judge no time

Morgan Cuff Radar no time

Raley Polich Lion Lolita no time

Jenna Lynn Bustad Goose no time

Alex Barber SF Keep The Change no time

Senior

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 14.413 $47.26

Sheri Vea Dazzlin Daisy Duke 14.426

Division II

1 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 14.946 $42.52

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.041

Division III

1 Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 15.892 $36.22

Division IV

1 Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.003 $31.50

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.013

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Lisa Mulholland Lightning no time

Youth

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.443 $77.71

2 Katie Holm Hada Peppymint Lena 14.484 $67.99

3 Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy 14.521 $48.56

Ella Hager To Smart To Dual 14.592

Brianna Walker TK High On Cash 14.742

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 14.847

Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr 14.916

Division II

1 Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 14.985 $69.94

2 Kylie Hester Cashiankus 15.007 $61.18



3 Joie Smith Duddah La Duh 15.024 $43.70

Charlee Hoge Goose 15.072

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 15.114

Olivia Haines-Hooker Fly 15.123

Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dunit 15.183

Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 15.214

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.23

Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.34

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.38

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.43

Division III

1 Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" 15.547 $59.58

2 Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita 15.555 $52.12

3 Oshi Ward Flash 15.751 $37.22

Division IV

1 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 15.966 $51.81

2 Gentry Johnston Ace 16.099 $45.32

3 Emma Belcher Jackdaniels Barracuda 16.18 $32.37

Romy Case Cowboy 16.212

Emma Ferguson-Gillaspy Gotta Lotta Cash 16.467

Samantha Blackman Drift Time 16.504

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.595

Reegan Bills Some Kind Of Jazz 18.53

Isabelle Hefley Colton no time

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie no time

Morgan Cuff Radar no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Wylie Sturm Shez All The Rave no time

Raley Polich Lion Lolita no time

Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash no time

Derby

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.49 $35.00

Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 14.963

OBRA Open

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Arley Hughes JK Hitman 14.168 $80.00

2 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.38 $60.00

3 Stephanie Searls Pistol 14.703 $40.00

4 Brianna Walker TK High On Cash 14.742 $20.00

5 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 14.898

6 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 14.946

7 Joie Smith Duddah La Duh 15.024

8 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.041

9 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 15.539

10 Oshi Ward Flash 15.751



OBRA 3500

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Andrea McCarthy Rush 14.764 $60.00

2 Tammy Brusch December Moon 14.86 $36.00

3 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy "Ty" 15.521 $24.00

4 Courtney Berreth Windridge Sierra 15.66

5 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.013

6 Megan Townsend Renumeration 20.958

Caylee Teeters Charlamagne Charlie no time

Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash no time

OBRA 1000

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.382 $78.00

2 Amy Smith Judge Lucy K3 14.615 $65.00

3 Molly Davis Dualion "Simba" 14.927 $48.00

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.114 $35.00

5 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie "Wanda" 15.171 $24.00

6 Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 15.303 $19.00

7 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 15.318

8 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 15.366

9 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 15.385

10 Millie Coleman Bueno 15.463

Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater "Echo" 15.741

Tabitha Bielemeier R Lucky Chica 15.795

Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.117

Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 16.137

Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 16.221

Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous 17.335

Samantha Blackman Two Bardrinks A Jack 17.672

Lauren Jensen Cash Powered Judge no time


